
June Balances

$1,511,579.18

Receipts 2,248,829.51 55,857,652.76

57,369,231.94

Disbursements (1,175,396.67) (54,013,860.13)

$3,355,371.81

Balance as of July 1, 2024 $454,357.38

    Receipts 224,469.41 1,332,495.11

    Operating Loan  -                         

    Transfer from Restaurant 139,263.36            

-                         

    Transfer from Town for Bond & Loan Pymt -                         

 $1,926,115.85

     Disbursements (83,430.26) (1,361,411.35)

0.00

    Bond & Loan Payments  (20,000.00)

 0.00

Balance as of June  30, 2025 $544,704.50

Balance as of July 1, 2024 $53,332.57

    Receipts 58,325.81 290,138.27

0.00

 $343,470.84

    Disbursements (24,808.36) (145,082.07)

    Transfer to Pro Shop (139,263.36)

Balance as of June  30, 2025 $59,125.41

$  64,513.05 of Balance is RESTRICTED FUNDS

$350,267.16 reimbursement due to Town for prior 

years' start-up expenses.

    Transfer from Pro Shop

Golf Accounts

    Sherburne Golf Service Company/Restaurant

    $4,335,612.99 of Balance is RESTRICTED FUNDS

    Transfer to Restaurant

    Pro Shop 

    Operating Loan Repayment

    $     15,871.54 owed to Restricted Funds

    Transfer from Town for Capital Contribution

TREASURER'S REPORT - June  30, 2025

    Balance as of July 1, 2024

    Balance on June  30, 2025

Town of Killington General Fund


